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Grand Tunis

Sfax

Medenine

Sousse

Gafsa

Gabes

Kebilli

Tataouine

Kairouan

Sidi Bou Zid

Nabeul

Bizerte

Kef

Monastir

Jendouba

Tozeur

Mahdia

Siliana

Zaghouan
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Age breakdown

52

3242

284

252

307

48

1868

156

260

275

60+ years

18 - 59 years

12 - 17 years

05 - 11 years

00 - 04 years

Cases

4 543
Individuals

6 744

4 137 2 607

Status

4 043 (60%)

2 581 (38%)

Stateles… 63 (1%)

Asylum Seeker

Refugee

Country of Origin

Côte
d'Ivoire

Syrian
Arab

Republic

Sudan Guinea Eritrea Cameroon Libya Somalia Democr…
Republic
of the C…

Mali

2 519

2 001

288 283 258 248 198 169 89 64

L1 (groups) 2 # of Individuals
 

Grand Tunis
Sfax
Medenine
Sousse
Gafsa
Gabes
Kebilli
Tataouine
Kairouan

3 183
1 380

944
275
156
153
118
118
78

Date of Arrival of Registered Individuals

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2020 2021

41 15
50 35 4

120

31 29 25 1
45 17 20 23 1

346

48 36 8 1

590

114

137 105

38 3 2 14

Cameroon Côte d'Ivoire Guinea Libya Syrian Arab Republic # of Individuals

# of Individuals Registered by Year

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

286
525

1 919

3 231

431

Registration Date

31/01/2021
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